PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3649446

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	LICENSE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BILLIBOB BOOR	11/25/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WILDHAWK INVESTMENTS, LLC
Street Address:	408 N. 12TH AVE N.
City:	WASHINGTON
State/Country:	IOWA
Postal Code:	52353

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7596919

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (913)549-4646

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 913-549-4700

Email: ekdkdocket@kcpatentlaw.com

Correspondent Name: KENT R. ERICKSON

Address Line 1: 8900 STATE LINE ROAD, SUITE 500

Address Line 4: LEAWOOD, KANSAS 66206

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1002.004
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KENT R. ERICKSON
SIGNATURE:	/Kent R. Erickson/
DATE SIGNED:	12/09/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=DOCSKC-#984943-v1-Notice_of_Grant_of_License_Rights_in_Patent_re_U_S__Patent_No__7_596_919#page

PATENT 503602816 REEL: 037244 FRAME: 0928

NOTICE OF GRANT OF LICENSE RIGHTS IN PATENT

November 25, 2015

Assignment Recordation Branch United States Patent and Trademark Office

To Whom It May Concern:

Please be advised that pursuant to that certain Amended and Restated Technology License and Purchase Agreement, as the same may be amended, modified, extended, or restated from time to time (the "Agreement"), Billibob Boor ("Licensor") have granted to Wildhawk Investments, LLC ("Licensee") a license to practice that certain patent for lightweight composite roofing tiles, U.S. Patent No. 7,596,919 (the "Patent"), in accordance with the terms of the Agreement.

Very truly yours,
"Licensee":
WILDHAWK INVESTMENTS, LLC By:
7
Name: <u>Abour Beauman</u>
Title: MANAGER
"Licensor":
B.H.

982286v1

PATENT REEL: 037244 FRAME: 0929

RECORDED: 12/09/2015

BILLIBOB BOOR